
DEPARTMENT OF BIOCI{EMISTRY

CONTENTS

+ TOPIC TAUGHT REGISTER _ OCTOBER 2019

+ COPY OF ATTENDANCE REGISTERS

(Both theory & Practical of 2019 regular batch)

v
n Dr.Asha Augusthy

Professor & HOD

Department of Biochem istry

HEAO gT IHT OEPARTMEITIT EIO CHEMISTITY

s.N.r.MS.
CHALAKKA



SREE NARAYANA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, CHALAKKA

DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY

I" YEAR MBBs BATCH zolg
THEORY TEACHING SCIIEDULE FOR OCTOBER 2019

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY

01 .10.2019 Tuesday 9.00-10.00 am Cell Biology (SDL) Bl 1.1 Dr.Asha

03.1 0.2019 Thursday 9.00-10.00 am Water Soluble Vitamins (Lectures) Bl 6.5 Dr.Frabhakaran

04.10.2019 Friday 8.00-9.00 am Enzymes (Lectures) Bl 2.4 Dr.Sneha

07.10.2019 Monday 8.00-9.00 am
Holiday - Mahanavami, Vijayadashami

08.10.2019 Tuesday 9.00-10.00 am

10.1 0.2019 Thursday 9.00-10.00 am Carbohydrates (Lectures) Bl 3.1 Dr.Anju

11.10.2019 Friday 8.00-9.00 am Water Soluble Vitamins (Lectures) Bl 6.5 Dr.Prabhakaran

14.10.2019 Monday 8.00-9.00 am Carbohydrates (L) Bl 3.1 Dr.Anju

15.10.2019 Tuesday 9.00-'10.00 am Enzymes (Lectures) Bl 2.4 Dr.Sneha

17.10.2019 Thursday 9.00-10.00 am Protein Chemistry (Lectures) BI 5.'1 Dr.Asha

18.10.2019 Friday 8.00-9.00 am Water Soluble Vitamins (Lectures) BI 6.5 Dr.Prabhakaran

21.10.2019 Monday 8.00-9.00 am
Holiday

22.10.2019 Tuesday 9.00-10.00 am

24.10.2019 Thursday 9.00-10.00 am Enzymes (Lectures) Bl 2.4 Dr.Sneha

25.10.2019 Friday 8.00-9.00 am Carbohydrates (L) Bl 3.1 Dr.Anju

26.10.2019 Saturday 10.00-12.00 am Test on Cell Biology, Enzymes and Carbohydrates

28 10 2019 Monday 8.00-9.00 am
Digestion and Absorption of Carbohydrates
(Lectures) Bl 3.2

Dr.Anju

29.10.2019 Tuesday 9.00-10.00 am Protein Chemistry (Lectures) Bl 5.1 Dr.Asha

31 .10.2019 Thursday 9.00-10.00 am Holiday
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Professor & HOD
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SREE NARAYANA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, CHALAKKA

DEPARTME,NT OF BIO CHEMISTRY

I" YEAR MBBS BATCH zoLg
PRACTICAL TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR OCTOBER 2019

DATE, DAY TIME TOPIC FACI]LTY

07.10.2019 Monday

10.00-12.00 am

Normal Urine- Organic

(DOAP) Br 11.3

Dr.Nesrin, Dr.Arya,

Mrs.Arathy
08.10.2019 Tuesday

09.1 0.2019 Wednesday
Vitamin A, Vitamin D

(sGD) Br 6.5

Dr.Asha Augusthy, Dr.

Prabhakaran, Dr. Sneha

Henry, Dr.Anju R10.10.2019 Thursday

14.10.2019 Monday

10.00-12.00 am

Abnormal Urine

(DOAP) Bt 11.4
Tutors

15.10.2019 Tuesday

16.10.2019 Wednesday
Carbohydrates

(sGD) Br 3.1

Dr.Asha Augusthy, Dr.

Prabhakaran, Dr. Sneha

Henry, Dr.Anju R17.10.2019 Thursday

21.10.2019 Monday

10.00-12.00 am

Abnormal Urine

(DOAP) Bt 11.4
Tutors

22.10.2019 Tuesday

23.10.2019 Wednesday
Enzymes

(sGD) 812.1,2.3,2.4

Dr.Asha Augusthy, Dr.

Prabhakaran, Dr. Sneha

Henry, Dr.Anju R24.10.2019 Thursday

28.10.2019 Monday

10.00-12.00 am

osPE (DOAP)

Bl 11.3, 11.4
Tutors

29.10.2019 Tuesday

30.10.2019 Wednesday
Water Soluble Vitamins

(sGD) Br 6.5

Dr.Asha Augusthy, Dr.

Prabhakaran, Dr. Sneha

Henry, Dr.Anju R31.10.2019 Thursday

\/
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Dr.Asha Augusthy

Professor & HOD

Department of Biochemistry

HfAg 9f THE DEPTRITEiT 8IO CHEMISTiY

3.x.t.ms.
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